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Chamar

CLUB
Espartanos
Boliches
Mr. Frog
Capital Bowl.
Boliches
Boliches
Capital Bowl.
Vaguada
Boliches
Boliches
Capital Bowl.
Tirabolicos
Siglo XXI
Galaxy
Henares
Omerta
Capital Bowl.
Boliches
Henares
Mr. Frog
Vaguada
Pretexto
Capital Bowl.
Capital Bowl.
Alyco
Boliches
Strikers
Vaguada
Vaguada
Artea
Capital Bowl.
Capital Bowl.
De Rebote
Capital Bowl.
Banco Esparni
Galaxy
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VI TORNEO BRUNSWICK

BOWLING CHAMARTIN

CLASIFICACION FASE PREVIA CON HANDICAP

JUGADOR / RA
RODRIGUEZ SUANZES, Francisco
MORENO ORZAEZ, Javier
PASCUAL POTOT, Erwin
ORCHE RODRIGUEZ, Rubén
JIMENEZ CARRION, Radul
DE CARVAJAL BALLESTER, Carlos
BARRIOPEDRO GARNACHO, Pablo
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, Francisco
DE CARVAJAL BALLESTER, Jaime
LARRAGAN SILVA, Fco. Javier
BALLESTEROS MARCOS, Jesus Pedro
ACIN SAMANES, lon
MARTIN AVILES, Enrique
RODRIGUEZ AREVALO, Manuel
ALONSO FARRACES, Daniel
MORAN ALBA, Tino
ALONSO PERLA, Juan Pablo
GARCIA GONZALEZ, José Luis
BENAVENTE SANCHEZ, Jose Manuel
DIAZ BLAZQUEZ, Jose Luis
ALDEA FRIAS, Dan
VEIGA VEIGA, Maximo
VELASCO LOPEZ, Carlos
ESTEVEZ RUIZ DE CASTANEDA, José |
SERRANO MASA, Rafael
LARRAGAN SILVA, Juan José
CRISTOBAL MILLAN, Ubaldo
CUEVAS PARIS, Olegario
FIEVET, Jean Francois
GONZALEZ MOROCHO, Raul
MEDELLIN GARCIA, William
RODRIGUEZ SUANZES, Pablo
MANES GARCIA, Neftali
BARRIONUEVO ARIAS, Eloy
ARDAO VILAGELIU, Juan J.
ALVAREZ BALZOLA, José Antonio

HD 1PT 2PT 3PT 4PT 5PT 6 PT BOLOS

MEJOR SERIE DEL JUGADOR/RA

223
212
237
214
265
170
255
207
169
183
207
193
188
192
213
215
233
230
172
177
221
159
244
222
210
231
219
213
162
179
202
170
217
157
212
186

289
237
238
289
269
207
235
219
232
182
243
220
210
212
246
213
218
192
153
182
193
222
268
187
231
247
146
204
221
205
226
226
207
233
178
181

257
269
224
276
235
234
186
246
267
236
227
186
179
208
204
177
193
195
253
240
193
153
181
213
180
183
200
226
181
255
223
157
196
209
158
255

246
246
267
244
204
257
288
249
269
268
206
264
200
286
206
235
176
224
202
236
202
186
193
248
213
191
255
157
226
198
204
224
211
209
255
212

253
226
246
200
203
227
192
215
224
258
238
255
244
191
202
236
227
220
195
201
235
219
173
246
201
173
194
245
174
166
244
230
166
196
209
190

246
258
204
190
234
199
244
267
225
231
224
208
255
175
213
233
259
220
192
169
162
224
205
195
235
215
182
235
224
189
182
258
148
187
204
181

a—.

A

e

ASOCIACION ESPANOLA DE CLUBES DE BOWLING

1.514
1.448
1.416
1.413
1.410
1.408
1.406
1.403
1.386
1.376
1.363
1.362
1.354
1.348
1.338
1.333
1.330
1.329
1.329
1.319
1.314
1.313
1.312
1.311
1.306
1.306
1.304
1.298
1.296
1.294
1.293
1.289
1.289
1.287
1.282
1.277

PROM. MAXPT DIF

252,333
241,333
236,000
235,500
235,000
234,667
234,333
233,833
231,000
229,333
227,167
227,000
225,667
224,667
223,000
222,167
221,667
221,500
221,500
219,833
219,000
218,833
218,667
218,500
217,667
217,667
217,333
216,333
216,000
215,667
215,500
214,833
214,833
214,500
213,667
212,833

300
269
267
289
269
275
288
267
269
268
243
264
255
286
246
236
259
230
253
240
235
224
268
248
235
247
255
254
226
255
244
258
217
233
255
255

66
57
63
99
66
87
102
60
100
86
37
78
76
111
44
59
83
38
100
71
73
71
95
61
55
74
109
88
64
89
62
101
69
76
97
74




POS
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

CLUB
Galaxy
Vaguada
Galaxy
Mr. Frog
Impacto
Capital Bowl.
Torrejon
Turia
Fantasmas IB
Stadium
Vaguada
Mr. Frog
Rockandbowling
De7a9
Cantabria
Capital Bowl.
Capital Bowl.
Costablanca
Kvatio Galicia
Impacto
De Rebote
Boliches
Bizkaia
Vaguada
Galaxy
Capital Bowl.
Alyco
Vaguada
Boliches
Rockandbowling
Boliches
Mouchos
Espartanos
Galaxy
Siglo XXI
Tirabolicos
Alyco
Pretexto
Boliches
Vaguada
Vaguada
Pretexto
Cantabria
Mr. Frog
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JUGADOR/RA
MARTINEZ CANALES, Antonio

GONGCALVES HERNADEZ, Elizabeth Ma

GONZALO REDONDO, José
MARIAN PEREZ, Juan
HERNANDEZ LOSADA, Servio
MORLA MARTINEZ, Adolfo

DEL OLMO DE LA FUENTE, Sara
LUNA ALEIXOS, Juan José
GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, José
MOSTEYRIN IGLESIAS, Ernesto
CLEMENTE SIERRA, Jesus
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Dulce
MONTALVEZ FERNANDEZ, Vicente
ESCABIAS CHAVES, Antonio José
MORANTE CASADO, Valentin Pablo
TATIL UGALINO, Ferico

RAIGAL ORTUNO, Miguel Angel
MALDONADO HUNAU, Pablo M.
DESCOMBES ARRIOJA, Alain Eduard
PEREZ PEREZ, Miguel Angel
BARRIO GONZALEZ, David
LARRACOCHEA, Ignacio

HOANG NGUYEN, Minh Phong
MARAZUELA GALINDO, Encarna
RAVELO, Pedro

BARRIOPEDRO PEREZ, Teresa F.
TOZZI, Domingo

VILLAVERDE IZAGUIRRE, Felix
CARRERA RODRIGUEZ, Florentino
MORCILLO MORUNO, Maria
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Jesls
OMONSKY, Manfred

URBISTAZU MECQ, M2 Gabriela
CAMBRONERO PEDREIRA, Jesus
ANDRES PASCUAL, Bruno

ACIN INDACOECHEA, Jose Maria
GARCIA GONZALEZ, Victoria
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, Sergio
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, José Antonio
RICOTE ANDRAY, José Luis
DOYCHINOV, Borislav

MORENO NAVA, Antonio
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, Jose Miguel
SAPE DOLOR, Cecilia

HD
20
39

23

11

15

10

27

24

20

12

11

13

11

28
13

17
25

11

20
21
34
10
10

11
13
16
16

1PT 2PT 3PT 4PT 5PT

191
158
191
234
197
190
213
193
213
206
194
210
168
224
156
211
198
203
192
181
225
212
148
201
210
155
178
166
191
150
214
208
170
190
182
163
176
173
142
169
175
199
155
160

188
136
186
213
153
194
222
212
203
195
191
202
187
184
192
197
148
237
215
154
226
210
245
207
169
201
157
236
189
152
202
193
189
171
155
202
214
204
142
178
212
189
210
184

212
213
215
223
181
225
180
201
164
207
206
193
205
230
204
245
185
204
196
200
190
193
224
204
184
137
191
140
200
168
226
183
199
212
198
181
137
216
193
179
151
199
230
183

201
188
197
187
193
199
176
212
233
256
234
212
211
198
164
238
199
226
197
225
125
166
195
234
180
194
241
245
158
204
169
205
214
190
200
187
147
157
202
184
158
237
194
233

184
154
213
197
191
188
200
224
151
207
204
183
149
201
176
195
241
159
191
223
179
186
179
159
235
200
198
187
157
211
186
175
165
191
191
183
192
235
233
236
215
171
145
172

6 PT
179
191
222
192
215
223
207
178
207
188
194
196
174
203
216
146
157
212
219
191
234
200
229
167
234
181
191
222
235
197
225
214
222
228
178
181
152
173
245
243
235
136
177
174

BOLOS
1.275
1.274
1.272
1.270
1.268
1.267
1.264
1.262
1.261
1.259
1.259
1.256
1.256
1.252
1.252
1.250
1.248
1.247
1.246
1.246
1.245
1.245
1.244
1.238
1.236
1.236
1.234
1.232
1.232
1.232
1.228
1.226
1.225
1.224
1.224
1.223
1.222
1.218
1.217
1.213
1.212
1.209
1.207
1.202

PROM. MAXPT DIF

212,500
212,333
212,000
211,667
211,333
211,167
210,667
210,333
210,167
209,833
209,833
209,333
209,333
208,667
208,667
208,333
208,000
207,833
207,667
207,667
207,500
207,500
207,333
206,333
206,000
206,000
205,667
205,333
205,333
205,333
204,667
204,333
204,167
204,000
204,000
203,833
203,667
203,000
202,833
202,167
202,000
201,500
201,167
200,333

212
213
222
255
215
225
222
224
233
256
234
212
211
230
216
245
241
237
220
233
234
223
245
234
235
201
241
245
235
211
236
214
222
228
213
202
214
235
245
243
235
237
230
233

33
77
36
47
62
37
46
46
82
68
43
29
62
46
60
99
93
78
28
71
109
46
97
75
66
64
84
105
78
61
57
39
57
57
45
39
77
78
103
74
84
101
85
73



POS
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

CLUB
Galaxy
Omertéa
Vaguada
Galaxy
Torrejon
Capital Bowl.
Impacto
Galaxy
De Rebote
Impacto
De Rebote
Hispalis
Omerté
Fantasmas IB
Rockandbowling
Mr. Frog
Torrejon
Hispalis
Turia
Vaguada
Mallorca
Pagazuri
Turia
Galaxy
Pretexto
Vaguada
La Pinta
Rockandbowling
Galaxy
Impacto
Stadium
Rockandbowling
Galaxy
Mr. Frog
Vaguada
Strikers
Alyco
Capital Bowl.
Fantasmas IB
Capital Bowl.
Impacto
Galaxy
Mr. Frog
Espartanos

CATG
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JUGADOR / RA
CASTILLO LEONGSON, Samuel
MORAN MATEO, Alejandro
SANCHEZ PEREZ, Ramon

SANCHEZ-GARNICA GIMENEZ, Carlos

MALDONADO GARCIA, M2 Carmen
WALTERS, Wija

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Jesus Antonio
MUNOZ HUERTA, Carolina
BENITO DE PABLO, Borja

ECIJA JIMENEZ, Juan José
MANES GONZALEZ, Neftali

STEN TRYGVE, Solberg
CULEBRAS ALEJO, Pedro
CASTELLA MARTINEZ, Jorge
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, José Manuel
PASCUAL VILLANUEVA, Daniel
ROMERO GARCIA, Sonia

Mc KAY, Jorge

FERNANDEZ CABALLERO, Reinaldo
VELA REQUEREY, Ana M2
NAVARRO ORTIGOSA, J. Andrés
SEISAS CONDE, Aitor

LEDESMA LOPEZ, Pedro

LUNA BARTOLOME, Rafael
VEIGA ENRIQUEZ, Tamara
VILLAVERDE IZAGUIRRE, Carlos
ALONSO MENLLE, Pedro A.
LARA GONZALEZ, Jose Alberto
BRIONES MONGE, Mayka
CHICO COLLADO, Francisco José
IGLESIAS GARCIA, Santos
NUNEZ PINA, Daniel

ALONSO RUIZ, Radul

SAPE DOLOR, Jeff Kristian
VAZQUEZ UHAGON, Gabriela
REBOLLO MONTIEL, José Manuel
TOZZI, Agustina

LLANOS ZURDO, Rodrigo
MORENO MALENO, Eduardo
TORRALBO SANCHEZ, Jose Luis
MUNOZ ROBLES, Rafael
CORDERO TOMILLO, Patricia
HORNERO ESCOURIDO, Olga
ESTEVEZ ROMANIEGA, Daniel

HD

13
20
13
14
16
12
19
16
17
22

17
18
36
12
16
17
18
15
19

19
17
17
13
21
34
31
22
21
22
22
19
22
15
34

22
14
27
27
28
13

1PT 2PT 3PT 4PT 5PT 6 PT BOLOS

183
177
156
193
245
167
198
182
191
161
150
143
151
179
183
188
163
205
157
170
162
166
154
224
203
166
179
180
137
198
222
168
202
182
221
202
134
202
156
200
164
149
169
161

205
203
203
190
169
161
160
180
190
193
199
224
180
146
160
226
159
166
151
171
180
188
209
183
183
188
212
138
116
190
156
152
171
182
171
170
180
194
156
173
146
157
166
184

248
190
177
160
194
185
167
194
190
185
201
196
176
245
163
197
199
166
211
215
165
198
165
168
139
179
175
144
225
150
151
159
162
174
191
184
171
190
152
146
146
161
152
212

202
177
179
224
165
172
176
184
156
237
183
196
198
177
160
171
213
178
190
177
189
209
162
166
168
188
192
173
153
151
189
232
198
194
148
147
106
223
182
212
203
192
133
181

168
154
161
190
146
233
223
158
185
160
167
170
191
182
154
158
188
211
156
178
201
174
177
162
204
197
141
169
175
189
150
138
159
157
119
203
159
139
214
154
133
141
150
167

195
222
204
163
192
181
198
182
184
154
160
217
190
150
150
173
165
155
210
180
170
215
199
174
179
180
150
167
178
159
173
186
141
161
181
166
203
166
164
182
197
184
207
157

1.201
1.201
1.200
1.198
1.195
1.195
1.194
1.194
1.192
1.192
1.192
1.188
1.188
1.187
1.186
1.185
1.183
1.183
1.183
1.181
1.181
1.180
1.180
1.179
1.178
1.176
1.175
1.175
1.170
1.169
1.167
1.167
1.165
1.164
1.163
1.162
1.157
1.156
1.156
1.151
1.151
1.146
1.145
1.140

PROM. MAXPT DIF

200,167
200,167
200,000
199,667
199,167
199,167
199,000
199,000
198,667
198,667
198,667
198,000
198,000
197,833
197,667
197,500
197,167
197,167
197,167
196,833
196,833
196,667
196,667
196,500
196,333
196,000
195,833
195,833
195,000
194,833
194,500
194,500
194,167
194,000
193,833
193,667
192,833
192,667
192,667
191,833
191,833
191,000
190,833
190,000

248
222
204
224
245
233
223
194
191
237
201
224
198
245
183
226
214
211
211
215
201
215
209
224
204
198
212
180
225
198
222
232
202
194
221
203
203
223
214
212
203
192
207
212

80
68
48
64
99
72
63
36
35
83
51
81
47
99
33
68
54
56
60
45
39
49
55
62
65
31
71
42
109
48
72
94
61
37
102
56
97
84
62
66
70
51
74
55



POS
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

CLUB
Vaguada
Alyco
Torrejon

Rockandbowling

Torrejon
Capital Bowl.
Turia
Pretexto

De Rebote
Galaxy
Vaguada

Rockandbowling

Pagazuri
Hispalis
Impacto
Siglo XXI
Galaxy
Henares
Marineda
Surefios
Torrejon
Cantabria
Hispalis
Marivent
Turia
Fantasmas IB
Boliches
Boliches
CBC
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>TOWT>PO>>WOO>PI>>2O>P>W

>O0>>0>»0>0>

@

JUGADOR / RA
ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ, Juan Carlos
SERRANO GARCIA, Oscar
MARQUEZ GARCIA, Antonio
VERGARA DIEZ, José Manuel
LOPEZ JIMENEZ, Luis
BARRIOPEDRO GARNACHO, José
LUNA VAYA, Laura
GARCIA ORIVE, Ana
AYUSO IZQUIERDO, Antonio
DE ANTONIO GONZALEZ, Enrique
SUAREZ VIDAL, Jorge Armando
SANCHEZ FUENTE, Juan Esteban
DELGADO GOMEZ, José lldefonso
GARCIA PRADO, Lola
REDECILLA RODRIGUEZ, Miguel Angel
RODRIGUEZ POLO, Evaristo
FUENTES BARONA, Jose Manuel
SANZ GARCIA, Alfredo Manuel
PEON CASTANON, Carmen
ESPINOSA ROSA, Miguel Angel
DAGANZO DE LA FUENTE, Paloma
CRESPO COUSIDO, Luis
MALMBERG, Ulrika
GONZALEZ CUETO, José Antonio
GARCIA JUAN, Alejandro
ROMERO PENA, José Manuel
PUERTA ZURITA, Juan Francisco
DE CARVAJAL ROLDAN, Alvaro
PEREZ DIAZ DE CERIO, Sergio

HD
17

31
12

31
33
19
12
13
28
12
23
27

1PT 2PT 3PT 4PT 5PT

181
180
194
167
171
169
155
103
159
142
189
144
190
150
163
154
188
157
164
182
160
166
154
145
146
185
113
102
162

190
178
184
166
153
179
153
143
169
189
216
175
163
130
188
182
190
181
116
162
173
227
136
147
133
172
172
128
155

159
222
216
138
166
103
169
142
174
165
149
124
199
206
142
205
156
182
187
158
119
159
146
180
155
152
152
136
146

168
168
150
166
182
244
136
176
171
217
142
174
158
160
140
178
178
153
175
169
183
177
154
197
108
182
258
135
154

171
206
167
143
191
169
179
182
161
148
182
192
191
155
145
155
173
191
139
150
123
149
165
160
138
187
166
135
162

6 PT
167
147
175
167
196
217
150
184
178
192
168
147
150
173
166
143
159
137
170
122
117
174
145
136
165
156
163
143
181

BOLOS
1.138
1.137
1.134
1.133
1.131
1.129
1.128
1.128
1.126
1.125
1.124
1.124
1.123
1.112
1.106
1.095
1.092
1.091
1.089
1.087
1.079
1.076
1.062
1.061
1.061
1.052
1.024

995
966

PROM. MAXPT DIF

189,667
189,500
189,000
188,833
188,500
188,167
188,000
188,000
187,667
187,500
187,333
187,333
187,167
185,333
184,333
182,500
182,000
181,833
181,500
181,167
179,833
179,333
177,000
176,833
176,833
175,333
170,667
165,833
161,000

218
233
216
167
196
244
179
184
183
217
216
192
199
206
188
205
190
191
187
182
183
227
165
197
165
187
258
143
181

31
75
66
29
43
141
43
81
19
75
74
68
49
76
48
62
34
54
71
60
66
78
29
61
57
35
145
41
35



